Qty:
Catalog Number:
Project Name:
PALADIA
The PALADIA PERIMETER Series is an
ADA-compliant, indirect perimeter fixture that
effectively illuminates your space while
The PALADIA LED system is a flexible lighting

PALADIA PERIMETER
SERIES
ORDERING GUIDE
Series
PPSQ Paladia Square
Outputs
HO            High Output (Frosted D.C.)
MO            Medium Output (Frosted D.C.)
CO _____ ** Custom Output
**Enter requested Lumens/Ft
Color Temperature (CCT) Color Rendering
80             80 CRI
90             90 CRI
Fixture Lengths
2’     2 Ft
3’     3 Ft
4’     4 Ft
6’     6 Ft
8’     8 Ft
  ___’ :
For continuous or custom row
lengths, specify fixtures in
increments to the nearest foot.
Mounting Finishes Voltage
120        120V
277        277V
UNV       Universal Voltage
347         347V
(120V thru 277V)
Drivers - Dimming
DIM0        Dimming 100% to 0%
DIM1        Dimming 100% to 1%
DIM5        Dimming 100% to 5%
DIM10      Dimming 100% to 10%
F01M     Matte White (Standard)
F01G     Gloss White
FCC       Custom Color Match
Provide RA L Color# ____
Emergency Options
NLCKT        Night-Light Circuit (Common Neutral)
EMCKT       Emergency Circuit (Sep. Hot & Neutral)
EBPHST     Emergency Battery Pack - 10 Watt
GTD            Generator Transfer Device
 Self-Testing. (Integral Mount)
 (Integral Mount)
XX
Notes:
1.  All fixtures are factory pre-wired for a single circuit. Provisions
for multiple switching/circuiting is optional.
2. Unless otherwise requested, all fixtures contain integral-mount
“power-on-board” drivers.
3.  All fixtures intended for continuous rows are provided with
factory installed quick-connect wiring.
4. Standard power supply (driver) is UL/CUL recognized, & is
available w/0-10V dimming capability & 120 - 277 universal voltage.
5. Standard emergency battery pack is a 10 Watt constant power,
self-testing, UL 924 listed pack from Iota Engineering - providing
1000 lumens of light for approximately 90 minutes. Battery packs
are integral mounted unless otherwise notified. *Note: Remote
mounted battery packs are not wet location listed.
6. Custom length fixtures and fixtures rows may require a longer lead
time. Contact specs@pallighting.com for more information.
pal-lighting.com
(713) 946-4343
4830 Timber Creek Dr.
Houston, TX 77017
Example: 13’
, 42
5
Page 2
K27  2700 Kelvin
K30  3000 Kelvin
K35  3500 Kelvin